

ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1626-1627/2011

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAHANGIR ALAM & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record is awaited from the High Court and
Trial Court. Reminder be sent.

List again on 7.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar