

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1626-1627/2011

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAHANGIR ALAM & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 2163-2164/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. K. L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr Saakaar Sardana, Adv.  
Mr Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr Aditya Pratap S Naruka, Adv.  
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional documents by the parties have not been filed.

Time stipulated for the same has already expired. Further

opportunity is declined.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court

Signature Not Verified

as per rules.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.02.26

10:40:57 IST

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar